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  Course offered Duratio of Students 
Name of /Certificate 

Code during n of students completing 
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(if any) the course enrolled in the course in  

offered 
  same  the year the year 

   year    

    

 

 

1 

 

 

 

30hrs 

 

 

 

49 

 

 

 

49 

https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com/static/pdf
qnm/qnm/Web Designing using HTML 
%26 DHTML(4).pdf 

 Web Designing COM- 
 using HTML & 

101  

DHTML 
  

  

Programming in 

 

COM- 

 

 

1 

 

 

30hrs 

 

 

39 

 

 

39 

https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com/static/pdf
qnm/qnm/Programming in C(4).pdf 

 
C 102 

Department 

of Computer   

  

Programming in 

 

COM- 

 

 

1 

 

 

30hrs 

 

 

37 

 

 

37 

https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com/static/pdf
qnm/qnm/Programming in 
C%2B%2B.pdf 

 
C ++ 103 

 

 
Programming in COM- 

1 30hrs 30 30 https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com/static/
pdfqnm/qnm/Programming in 
Java(4).pdf  

Java 104 
 

 

“Short Term 

Course in 

Instrumental 

Techniques in 

Chemical Analysis” 

 

 

 

 

ICT01 

 

 

 

 

1 

 

 

 

 

30hrs 

 

 

 

 

152 

 

 

 

 

152 

https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com/static/pdf
qnm/qnm/“Short Term Course in 
Instrumental Techniques in Chemical 
Analysis”(5).pdf 
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of Science 
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“Certificate 

 
 
 
 

 
NST01 

 
 
 
 

 
1 

 
 
 
 

 
30hrs 

 
 
 
 

 
152 

 
 
 
 

 
152 

 
 

 
 
https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com/static/pdf
qnm/qnm/“Certificate Course in Nano 
Science and Technology”(2).pdf 

 

Department Course in Nano 

of Science Science and 

 
Technology” 

 

 

Short Term 
 

 
AGRI1 

 

 
1 

 

 
30hrs 

 

 
45 

 

 
45 

 

 
https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com/static/pdfqn

m/qnm/o_removed(1).pdf  Course In 
05 

 organic farming 

 Short Term   

 
1 

 

 
30hrs 

 

 
61 

 

 
61 

 
https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com/static/pdf
qnm/qnm/Short Term Course in 
gardening and nursery management.pdf 

Department Course in AGRI 

of gardening and 102 

Agriculture 
nursery  

management  

 

Short term 

  
 

 
1 

 
 

 
30hrs 

 
 

 
45 

 
 

 
45 

 

 
https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com/static/pdf
qnm/qnm/Short term course in 
protective cultivation(1).pdf 

 
course in AGRI1 

 protective 04 

 cultivation  

  
Short term 

course on 

Vinegar 
Processing 

 
 

 
FP001 

 
 

 
2 

 
 

 
30hrs 

 

 
30 

 

 
30 

 

https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com/static/pdf
qnm/qnm/Short term course on Vinegar 
Processing(1).pdf 
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Department of 

Food Processing Short term 
 
 

 
FP002 

 
 

 
2 

 
 

 
30hrs 

 

 
30 

 

 
30 

 
https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com/static/pdf
qnm/qnm/Short term course on Amla 
Product Processing(2).pdf 

 
course on Amla 

 Product 
 

Processing  30 30 

    
 

 
1 

 
 

 
60hrs 

 
 

 
70 

 
 

 
70 

 
 
https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com/static/pdf
qnm/qnm/Certificate Course in Goods 
and Service Tax(2).pdf 

 Certificate  

 
Course in Goods 

CCGS 

 and Service Tax 
T 

    

Department Certification 
 
 

 
CA01 

 
 

 
1 

 
 

 
30hrs 

 
 

 
70 

 
 

 
70 

 
https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com/static/pdf
qnm/qnm/Certification course in 
Computerised Accounting(2).pdf 

of course in 

Commerce Computerised 

 Accounting 

    

 
1 

 

 
30hrs 

 

 
100 

 

 
100 

 
https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com/static/pdf
qnm/qnm/Social Media 
Marketing(2).pdf 

 Social Media COM 
 

Marketing M 103 
 

  

 
Pattern making 

  

 
1 

 

 
30hrs 

 

 
68 

 

 
68 

 
https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com/static/pdf
qnm/qnm/Pattern making(3).pdf  FTPM- 

 

701 
 

Department    

 
1 

 

 
30hrs 

 

 
65 

 

 
65 

 
https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com/static/pdf
qnm/qnm/Cutting %26 sewing(2).pdf 

of FT& Cutting & FTCS- 

Home sewing 801 

Science   

  
Nutrition & 

 
HSND- 
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dietetics 201 
 

2 

 
60hrs 

 
66 

 
66 

qnm/qnm/Nutrition %26 
dietetics(2).pdf 

    
 
 
 

 
1 

 
 
 
 

 
30hrs 

 
 
 
 

 
440 

 
 
 
 

 
440 

 
https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com/static/pdf
qnm/qnm/Tourism and its historicity 
with special reference to devolement of 
historical places in Punjab.pdf 

   

 Tourism and its  

 historicity with  

 special reference HIS- 

 to devolement of 101 

 historical places  
 

in Punjab 
 

Department   

of History   

 

Ghadar 
  

 
 

1 

 
 
 

30hrs 

 
 
 

449 

 
 
 

449 

 
https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com/static/pdf
qnm/qnm/Ghadar movement a 
historical analysis(1).pdf 

 
movement :a HIS- 

 historical 204 

 analysis  

Department 
Short term  

 
PE102 

 

 
1 

 

 
30hrs 

 

 
280 

 

 
280 

 
https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com/static/pdf
qnm/qnm/Short term Training Program 
for Physical Fitness.pdf 

of Physical Training 

Education 
Program for 

Physical Fitness 

 
Department 

 
COLOR 

 
FACC- 

 

 
2 

 

 
30hrs 

 
31 

 
31 

 
https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com/static/pdf
qnm/qnm/COLOR%20CONCEPT.pdf 

of Fine Arts CONCEPT 301 

   72 72 

 
Department 

 

 
Gurmat Imtihan 

  

 
1 

 

 
30hrs 

 

 
120 

 

 
120 

 
https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com/static/pdf
qnm/qnm/Gurmat Imtihan(3).pdf 

of Relegion 

Department Competitive MM- 
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of Math examinations 101  
1 

 
30hrs 

 
129 

 
129 

qnm/qnm/Competitive 
examinations(1).pdf 

   

Department 
Library LIS(11 

1 30hrs 38 36  
https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com/static/pdf
qnm/qnm/Library Automation(2).pdf 

of Library 
Automation 1) 

Science 

 Short term 241 1 60hrs 36 36  
https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com/static/pdf
qnm/qnm/Short%20 term course on 
Human Rights(1).pdf 

 
course on 

 
Human Rights 

Department 

of Pol 
 

 

 
 

 
240 

 
 

 
1 

 
 

 
30hrs 

 
 

 
112 

 
 

 
112 

 
https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com/static/pdf
qnm/qnm/Short term course on 
UN(2).pdf 

Science  

 
Short term 

 course on UN 

  

Department Short term  

 
237 

 

 
1 

 

 
30hrs 

 

 
142 

 

 
142 

 
https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com/static/pdf
qnm/qnm/Short Term Course on Public 
PolicY.pdf 

of Pol course on Public 

Science Policy 

 Personality  

 
205 

 

 
1 

 

 
30hrs 

 

 
320 

 

 
302 

https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com/static/pdfq
nm/qnm/Personality development and 
Soft Skills(2).pdf 

Department  

of English development 

 and Soft Skills 

 Short term  

 
202 

 

 
1 

 

 
30hrs 

 

 
301 

 

 
301 

 
https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com/static/pdf
qnm/qnm/punjabi Gurmukhi.pdf 

 Diploma course 

 in Punjabi 

Department Bhasa ate 

of Punjabi 
Gurmukhi Lipi 

Short term       

 Diploma course 
201 1 30hrs 309 309 

https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com/static/pdfq
nm/qnm/punjabi 2 Likhan.pdf 

in Punjabi 
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Likhan Kala 

 Certificate DGHT  

 
1 

 

 
6 month 

 

 
8 

 

 
5 

https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com/static/pdfq
nm/qnm/Certificate course in green 
house technology.pdf 

Community course in green  

College house - 

 
technology 

NSQF4 

 Certificate   

 
1 

 

 
6 month 

 

 
6 

 

 
4 

 
https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com/static/pdf
qnm/qnm/Certificate course in Garment 
Designing.pdf 

Community course in CGD- 

College Garment NSQF4 

 Designing  

 
Certificate 

  
 

 
1 

 
 

 
6 month 

 
 

 
6 

 
 

 
4 

 
https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com/static/pdf
qnm/qnm/Certificate course in Farm 
Machniery equipment operation and 
Maintenance.pdf 

 course in Farm  

Community Machniery CMEO 

College equipment M 

 operation and  

 Maintenance  

 Advance   

 
1 

  

 
2 

 

 
2 

 
https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com/static/pdf
qnm/qnm/Advance Diploma course in 
Garment Designing.pdf 

Community Diploma course CGD- 24 

College in Garment NSQF6 month 

 Designing   
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