## Detail of Add-on /Certificate/Value Added Programme Offered 2021-22

Name of Department	Name of Add on  /Certificate programs offered	Course Code (if any)	No. of times offered during the same year	Duratio n of course	Number of students enrolled in the year	Number of Students completing the course in the year	Links
Department of Computer	Web Designing using HTML & DHTML	COM- 101	1	30hrs	49	49	https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com/static/pdf qnm/qnm/Web Designing using HTML %26 DHTML(4).pdf
	Programming in	COM- 102	1	30hrs	39	39	https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com/static/pdf gnm/qnm/Programming in C(4).pdf
	Programming in C ++	COM- 103	1	30hrs	37	37	https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com/static/pdf qnm/qnm/Programming in C%2B%2B.pdf
	Programming in Java	COM- 104	1	30hrs	30	30	https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com/static/ pdfqnm/qnm/Programming in Java(4).pdf
Department of Science	"Short Term Course in Instrumental Techniques in Chemical Analysis"	ICT01	1	30hrs	152	152	https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com/static/pdf qnm/qnm/"Short Term Course in Instrumental Techniques in Chemical Analysis"(5).pdf

Department of Science	"Certificate Course in Nano Science and Technology"	NST01	1	30hrs	152	152	https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com/static/pdf qnm/qnm/"Certificate Course in Nano Science and Technology"(2).pdf
	Short Term  Course In  organic farming	AGRI1 05	1	30hrs	45	45	https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com/static/pdfqn m/qnm/o_removed(1).pdf
Department of Agriculture	Short Term Course in gardening and nursery management	AGRI 102	1	30hrs	61	61	https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com/static/pdf qnm/qnm/Short Term Course in gardening and nursery management.pdf
	Short term course in protective cultivation	AGRI1 04	1	30hrs	45	45	https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com/static/pdf qnm/qnm/Short term course in protective cultivation(1).pdf
	Short term course on Vinegar Processing	FP001	2	30hrs	30	30	https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com/static/pdf qnm/qnm/Short term course on Vinegar Processing(1).pdf

Department of Food Processing	Short term course on Amla Product Processing	FP002	2	30hrs	30	30	https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com/static/pdf qnm/qnm/Short term course on Amla Product Processing(2).pdf
	Certificate Course in Goods and Service Tax	CCGS T	1	60hrs	70	70	https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com/static/pdf qnm/qnm/Certificate Course in Goods and Service Tax(2).pdf
Department of Commerce	Certification course in Computerised Accounting	CA01	1	30hrs	70	70	https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com/static/pdf qnm/qnm/Certification course in Computerised Accounting(2).pdf
	Social Media Marketing	COM M 103	1	30hrs	100	100	https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com/static/pdf qnm/qnm/Social Media Marketing(2).pdf
	Pattern making	FTPM- 701	1	30hrs	68	68	https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com/static/pdf qnm/qnm/Pattern making(3).pdf
Department of FT& Home Science	Cutting & sewing	FTCS- 801	1	30hrs	65	65	https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com/static/pdf qnm/qnm/Cutting %26 sewing(2).pdf
	Nutrition &	HSND-					https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com/static/pdf

	dietetics	201	2	60hrs	66	66	qnm/qnm/Nutrition %26 dietetics(2).pdf
Department of History	Tourism and its historicity with special reference to devolement of historical places in Punjab	HIS- 101	1	30hrs	440	440	https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com/static/pdf qnm/qnm/Tourism and its historicity with special reference to devolement of historical places in Punjab.pdf
	Ghadar movement :a historical analysis	HIS- 204	1	30hrs	449	449	https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com/static/pdf qnm/qnm/Ghadar movement a historical analysis(1).pdf
Department of Physical Education	Short term  Training  Program for  Physical Fitness	PE102	1	30hrs	280	280	https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com/static/pdf qnm/qnm/Short term Training Program for Physical Fitness.pdf
Department of Fine Arts	COLOR CONCEPT	FACC- 301	2	30hrs	31 72	31 72	https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com/static/pdf qnm/qnm/COLOR%20CONCEPT.pdf
Department of Relegion	Gurmat Imtihan		1	30hrs	120	120	https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com/static/pdf qnm/qnm/Gurmat Imtihan(3).pdf
Department	Competitive	MM-					https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com/static/pdf

of Math	examinations	101	1	30hrs	129	129	qnm/qnm/Competitive examinations(1).pdf
Department of Library Science	Library Automation	LIS(11 1)	1	30hrs	38	36	https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com/static/pdf qnm/qnm/Library Automation(2).pdf
<b>Department</b> of Pol	Short term course on Human Rights	241	1	60hrs	36	36	https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com/static/pdf qnm/qnm/Short%20 term course on Human Rights(1).pdf
Science	Short term course on UN	240	1	30hrs	112	112	https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com/static/pdf gnm/qnm/Short term course on UN(2).pdf
Department of Pol Science	Short term course on Public Policy	237	1	30hrs	142	142	https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com/static/pdf qnm/qnm/Short Term Course on Public PolicY.pdf
Department of English	Personality  development  and Soft Skills	205	1	30hrs	320	302	https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com/static/pdfq nm/qnm/Personality development and Soft Skills(2).pdf
Department of Punjabi	Short term Diploma course in Punjabi Bhasa ate Gurmukhi Lipi	202	1	30hrs	301	301	https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com/static/pdf qnm/qnm/punjabi Gurmukhi.pdf
V- 2 waysawa	Short term Diploma course in Punjabi	201	1	30hrs	309	309	https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com/static/pdfq nm/qnm/punjabi 2 Likhan.pdf

Community College	Likhan Kala Certificate course in green house technology	DGHT - NSQF4	1	6 month	8	5	https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com/static/pdfq nm/qnm/Certificate course in green house technology.pdf
Community College	Certificate course in Garment Designing	CGD- NSQF4	1	6 month	6	4	https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com/static/pdf qnm/qnm/Certificate course in Garment Designing.pdf
Community College	Certificate course in Farm Machniery equipment operation and Maintenance	CMEO M	1	6 month	6	4	https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com/static/pdf qnm/qnm/Certificate course in Farm Machniery equipment operation and Maintenance.pdf
Community College	Advance Diploma course in Garment Designing	CGD- NSQF6	1	24 month	2	2	https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com/static/pdf qnm/qnm/Advance Diploma course in Garment Designing.pdf